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This item appeared in at least eight zoned editions of the ReminderNews.



 SOUTHBURY VOICES WEEKENDER
 6/22/2013



 LITCHFIELD COUNTY TIMES
 7/5/2013



pnonnenmacher
Rectangle



 MANCHESTER JOURNAL INQUIRER
 7/17/2013



 MANCHESTER JOURNAL INQUIRER
 7/24/2013





pnonnenmacher
Rectangle



pnonnenmacher
Rectangle





 D
A

R
IE

N
 N

E
W

S
 6

/2
8

/2
0

1
3

pnonnenmacher
Rectangle







 NEW HAVEN REGISTER
 7/14/2013
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